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Specialità Categorie

SocietàLuogoGara Data
-48

Peti Barbara 46,7 Senior 70,0 94,5770R I1 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 1
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,1 Senior 52,5 72,69682 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 2

-52
Rodina Alessia 51,5 Senior 70,0 87,92001 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 1
Pazzaglia Veronica 50,6 Senior 60,0 76,38002 Joy PowerliftingMontecatinBertoletti Giugno 2

-56
Casiraghi Daniela 55,7 Master 2 72,5 85,6660R I M21 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 1
Masci Manuela 56,0 Senior 65,0 76,47902 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 2
Cucchiarelli Eleonora 54,0 Senior 52,5 63,55653 Lazio PowerliftingMontecatiniBertoletti Giugno 3

-60
Perego Nicoletta 59,7 Master 1 82,5 92,33401 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 1
Mantegazza Eva 58,4 Senior 60,0 68,31602 Pescara PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 2
Magames Gabriella 56,7 Senior 55,0 64,08603 Sudus Clan SolaroSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 3

-67,5
Orsini Antonietta 65,8 Master 1 145,5 151,2764R I M1\ S1 Lazio PowerliftingMontecatiniBertoletti Giugno 1
Pineda Whelma 63,1 Subjunior 72,5 77,7708R I Sj2 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 2
Burchi Clara 61,3 Senior 65,0 71,27903 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 3
Sanitate Donatella 65,8 Master 2 60,0 62,38204 Spartak RietiSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 4

-75
Galimberti Barbara 68,2 Master 1 100,0 101,31001 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 1
Rodina Laura 69,4 Junior 77,5 77,5620R I J2 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 2
Moscianese Maria Pia 72,2 Master 1 77,5 75,50053 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 3

-82,5
Del Duca Sara 75,3 Master 2 105,0 99,5715R I M1\2\ S1 Se At Pe RomaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 1
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Junior

Rodina Laura 69,4 -75 77,5 77,5620 R I J1 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 1
Master 1

Orsini Antonietta 65,8 -67,5 145,5 151,2764 R I M1\ S1 Lazio PowerliftingMontecatiniBertoletti Giugno 1
Galimberti Barbara 68,2 -75 100,0 101,31002 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 2
Perego Nicoletta 59,7 -60 82,5 92,33403 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 3
Moscianese Maria Pia 72,2 -75 77,5 75,50054 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 4

Master 2
Del Duca Sara 75,3 -82,5 105,0 99,5715 R I M1\2\ S1 Se At Pe RomaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 1
Casiraghi Daniela 55,7 -56 72,5 85,6660 R I M22 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 2
Sanitate Donatella 65,8 -67,5 60,0 62,38203 Spartak RietiSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 3

Senior
Peti Barbara 46,7 -48 70,0 94,5770 R I1 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 1
Masci Manuela 56,0 -56 65,0 76,47902 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 2
Pazzaglia Veronica 50,6 -52 60,0 76,38003 Joy PowerliftingMontecatinBertoletti Giugno 3
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,1 -48 52,5 72,69684 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 4
Burchi Clara 61,3 -67,5 65,0 71,27905 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 5
Mantegazza Eva 58,4 -60 60,0 68,31606 Pescara PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 6
Magames Gabriella 56,7 -60 55,0 64,08607 Sudus Clan SolaroSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 7
Cucchiarelli Eleonora 54,0 -56 52,5 63,55658 Lazio PowerliftingMontecatiniBertoletti Giugno 8

Senior
Rodina Alessia 51,5 -52 70,0 87,92001 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 1

Subjunior
Pineda Whelma 63,1 -67,5 72,5 77,7708 R I Sj1 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre 1
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Orsini Antonietta 65,8 -67,5 Master 1 145,5 151,2764 R I M1\ S1 Lazio PowerliftingMontecatiniBertoletti Giugno
Galimberti Barbara 68,2 -75 Master 1 100,0 101,31002 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Del Duca Sara 75,3 -82,5 Master 2 105,0 99,5715 R I M1\2\ S3 Se At Pe RomaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Peti Barbara 46,7 -48 Senior 70,0 94,5770 R I4 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Perego Nicoletta 59,7 -60 Master 1 82,5 92,33405 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Rodina Alessia 51,5 -52 Senior 70,0 87,92006 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Casiraghi Daniela 55,7 -56 Master 2 72,5 85,6660 R I M27 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Pineda Whelma 63,1 -67,5 Subjunior 72,5 77,7708 R I Sj8 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Rodina Laura 69,4 -75 Junior 77,5 77,5620 R I J9 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Masci Manuela 56,0 -56 Senior 65,0 76,479010 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Pazzaglia Veronica 50,6 -52 Senior 60,0 76,380011 Joy PowerliftingMontecatinBertoletti Giugno
Moscianese Maria Pia 72,2 -75 Master 1 77,5 75,500512 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,1 -48 Senior 52,5 72,696813 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Burchi Clara 61,3 -67,5 Senior 65,0 71,279014 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Mantegazza Eva 58,4 -60 Senior 60,0 68,316015 Pescara PowerliftingSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Magames Gabriella 56,7 -60 Senior 55,0 64,086016 Sudus Clan SolaroSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre
Cucchiarelli Eleonora 54,0 -56 Senior 52,5 63,556517 Lazio PowerliftingMontecatiniBertoletti Giugno
Sanitate Donatella 65,8 -67,5 Master 2 60,0 62,382018 Spartak RietiSan ZenoneItaliani Assoluti Dicembre


